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ARERE | BEFEHA=E | ARERE | BEERE FREE 1 R L 2
4 20,131 20,131 15,547 15,547 -4,584 -22.8%
5 23,957 44,088 22,445 37,992 -6,096 -13.8%
6 24,895 68,983 28,282 66,274 -2,709 -3.9%
7 29,875 98,858 32,851 99,125 267 0.3%
8 29,386 128,244 29,460 128,585 341 0.3%
9 28,855 157,099 28,879 157,464 365 0.2%
10 17,688 174,787 18,756 176,220 1,433 0.8%
11 16,454 191,241 15,898 192,118 877 0.5%
12 19.356 210,597 22.524 214,642 4.045 1.9%
1 21,132 231,729 21,499 236,141 4,412 1.9%
2 17,035 248,764
3 14,143 262,907
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